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One Fireplace, Unlimited Possibilities
Ignite your imagination with the Regency Grandview™ traditional gas fireplace, offering over 960 design combinations and versatile 

installation options. Choose a classic setup or opt for our Regency Patented Cool Wall System, which allows safe mounting of art or a 

TV above the unit while reducing costs and enabling the use of nearly any material right to the edge. With endless styling possibilities 

and innovative features, the Grandview™ series brings your vision to life with unmatched flexibility.

COOL WALL SYSTEM ADVANTAGES
 • Place a TV above the fireplace without it getting damaged

 • Hang artwork without fear of warping

 • Paint will not discolor, drywall will not crack

 • No internal fans required

 • Use any finish right to the edge of the fire, even wood or wallpaper

G800P shown with birch log set, herringbone brick panels in black and clean finish install.
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CHOOSE YOUR LOOK

Black Brushed Nickel Antique Copper

Castlestone Grey 
(available for G600 & 
G800 series only)

Crushed Glass – 
Ginger

Rustic Brown 
Brick Panels

Crushed Glass – 
Iceberg

Herringbone - Black 
or Rustic Brown 
Brick Panels

Volcanic Black 
Brick Panels

Painted Black 
Steel Panels

Black Enamel or Black 
Glass Reflective Panels

Clean Front 
Finishing Trim

Outside 
Finishing Trim

Faceplate

MULTIPLE FRONT OPTIONS (Available for G600 & G800 Series Only)

MULTIPLE INTERIOR PANELS

MULTIPLE INTERIOR OPTIONS

Available for G600 & G800 Series Only

INTERIOR PANEL

INTERIOR OPTION

FACEPLATE AVAILABLE IN THREE COLORS:

FRONT OPTION (G600 AND G800)

Oak Log Set Driftwood Log SetBirch Log Set

Volcanic StonesCrushed Glass – 
Coal Black

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES FOR GRANDVIEW
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Oak log set with herringbone brick panels Birch logs with volcanic black brick panels

G1200P shown with Oak log set and herringbone brick panels in rustic brown.

DIMENSIONS

Viewing Area 1200 sq. in.

Width 55″

Height 42-3/4″

Depth 28-7/8″

SPECIFICATIONS NATURAL GAS PROPANE

Max. Input (BTU) 53,000 53,000

Turn down to (BTU) 13,500 13,500

Efficiency (steady state) 72.58% 74.08%

EnerGuide Rating (Canada only) 66.58% 67.96%

Driftwood logs, volcanic stones and 
reflective black glass panels

REGENCY GRANDVIEW™ - G1200P
Extra Large Premium Gas Fireplace

EXTRA LARGE FLAME PICTURE
Introducing the Regency Grandview™ G1200P — our biggest and most innovative Grandview gas fireplace yet. With cutting-edge Infusion 

Burner Technology, an impressive panoramic viewing area, and a versatile range of accessories, the G1200P is designed to deliver the 

ultimate in style, performance, and personalization.

For detailed specifications please see page 26.
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STANDARD FEATURES OPTIONS

G1200P shown with Birch logs and volcanic black brick panels.

• NEW innovative split flow infusion burner that 
 creates the most realistic flame package 
• Largest viewing area in its class
• Standard top down and ember-bed lighting
• Integrated Invisimesh safety screen
• Cool Wall system to allow for flexible finishing options
• Flame height adjustment control
• Electronic ignition with Proflame II GTMF remote control
• Natural gas or propane
• Limited lifetime warranty

• Multiple log set choices: oak, birch or driftwood
• Interior panels in Rustic Brown, Volcanic Black, and Herringbone 
• Finishing trims for easy finishing around the fireplace
• Variable speed blower (Non-combustible finishing install only)
• Chase vent (cool wall installations)
• Outdoor Installation kit 
• Propane conversion kit
• Power vent kit
•  Wi-Fi Kit provides the ultimate fireplace control from your  

smart phone
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Birch log set with herringbone brick 
panels in black

Oak log set with reflective glass 
black panels

G800P shown with Oak log set, rustic brown brick panels and clean finish install.

DIMENSIONS

Viewing Area 800 sq. in.

Width 35-7/8″

Height 33-7/8″

Depth 18-5/8″

SPECIFICATIONS NATURAL GAS PROPANE

Max. Input (BTU) 36,000 34,000

Turn down to (BTU) 19,500 27,000

Efficiency (steady state) 65.20% 68.16%

EnerGuide Rating (Canada only) 58.73% 58.89%

Oak log set, rustic brown brick panels 
and four sided faceplate in black

REGENCY GRANDVIEW™ - G800P
Medium Premium Gas Fireplace

PERSONALIZED WARMTH
Transform your living space with the Regency Grandview™ G800P — the perfect blend of style, comfort, and personalization. With its 

expansive view, customizable accessories, and beautifully crafted flame, this fireplace creates a cozy, welcoming atmosphere that feels 

uniquely yours.

For detailed specifications please see page 26.
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STANDARD FEATURES OPTIONS

G800P shown with Driftwood log set, reflective glass black panels and four sided black faceplate. Installed on a covered patio using the outdoor installation kit.

•  NEW patent pending infusion burner that creates 
the most realistic flame package

• Clean front design
• Standard top down and ember-bed lighting
• Integrated Invismesh safety screen
• Ceramic glass
• Flame height adjustment control
• Proflame II GTMF remote control
• Electronic ignition
• Natural gas
• Limited lifetime warranty

•  Cool Wall system to allow for any finishing material right  
to the edge of the fireplace

• Brick panels in a variety of colors and designs
• Inner reflective panels in black glass
• Surrounds in various colors
•  Finishing trims for easy finishing around the fireplace
• Variable speed blower
• Chase vent (cool wall installations)
• Outdoor Installation kit
• Propane conversion kit
• Power vent kit
• AstroCap® venting system
• Wi-Fi Kit
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DIRECT VENT TECHNOLOGY allows you to add a fireplace to rooms with 

no existing chimney. Simply vent your fireplace through an outside wall 

and finish it with the patented Regency AstroCap Flex Venting System. 

Direct Vent fireplaces are airtight systems that use outside air for 

combustion, helping maintain indoor air quality and keeping all the 

warmth generated from your fireplace inside your home. Even when 

the fireplace is turned off, the sealed system will prevent cold air from 

entering the home and warm air from leaving. Direct Vent fireplaces 

allow versatility in installation and increase fireplace efficiency.

r

Direct Vent

Convective
Ai

Intake

Radiant
Heat

Convective
Heat

Outside
Combustion

Air

Outside
Combustion

Air

Outside
Exhaust

Outside
wall

Blower
(optional)

Direct Vent

ZONE HEATING WITH REGENCY: Add a fireplace to your 

most frequently used living space and save energy by only 

heating rooms you use.  

HEAT ADJACENT ROOMS WITH THE HEAT WAVE™ - POWER 

DUCT SYSTEM: Cut down on your heating costs using a Heat 

Wave kit. The Heat Wave system attaches onto most Regency 

gas fireplaces allowing you to direct heat into rooms up to 20 

feet away. This kit comes complete with vent, variable speed 

blower (for Heat Wave system only) and vent register.

NO CHIMNEY? NO PROBLEM! SPREAD THE WARMTH

FLOOR REGISTER

CEILING REGISTER

WALL REGISTER
FIREPLACE

VENTING

Optional Heat Distribution Kit

Regency fireplaces deliver controllable heating solutions by combining the latest in radiant/convection heat technology and innovative features:

Our patented Cool Wall System utilizes natural convection and innovative design to 

maintain cool wall surface temperatures without any loss in efficiency or need for 

fans or additional ducting. The fireplace draws in cooler air from floor level, heating 

and then distributing the air both in front of the fireplace and at ceiling level, enabling 

total flexibility in finishing materials and placement of televisions and artwork.

• Adjustable flame/heat control. 

•  Heat radiating ceramic glass. 

•   Intelligent Ignition System features fuel-saving intermittent pilot ignition (IPI), 7-day continuous pilot mode (CPI), and 5 second 

Flame Failure Response Time (FFRT) for more reliable startups - even in cold weather (Electronic Ignition Models Only). 

•  Power’s Out, Heat’s On. All Regency gas fireplaces operate without electricity. Enjoy peace of mind all winter long. 

•  Variable speed blower to maximize efficiency. Our quiet blowers increase the efficiency of your fireplace by pushing the heat 

produced by your fireplace forward and distributing it throughout the room.  

•  Proflame GTMF Remote Controls. A standard feature included with most traditional gas fireplaces, this user friendly programmable 

remote can be set to start your Regency fire at your desired room temperature and be easily adjusted with the touch of a button.

MAXIMIZING COMFORT AND EFFICIENCY 

COOL WALL SYSTEM

FIREPLACE OPTIONS
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FEATURE DESCRIPTION PROFLAME GTMF
OR WALL MOUNT

PROGRAMMABLE 
THERMOSTAT

On/Off  
Child lock  
LCD Backlit Screen  
Clock  
Temperature display ⁰F / ⁰C  

Thermostat
one setting (all days)  
5-day weekday & 
2-day weekend  

Smart thermostat*  
Flame adjustment (6 levels)  
Fan control** (6 levels)  
Accent light (On/Off)***  

*  Smart Thermostat - Rather than a thermostat that simply turns your fireplace on and off, the Smart Control 
function allows you to set your desired room temperature. As the room reaches your personal setting the 
flame intensity and heat will gradually decrease – keeping the ambience of your Regency fire on with less 
heat output with the option to turn off at any time.

** For models that have a blower.     *** For models that have an optional accent light.

REMOTES & THERMOSTATS

GRANDVIEW UNITS (G1200P, G800P, G800EC, G800EH, G800C, G600EC, G600C)

Proflame I GTMF 
Remote Control

Proflame II GTMF 
Remote Control

Programmable 
Thermostat

Wall Mount

ACCESSORIES
G1200P

ELECTRONIC 
IGNITION

G800P
ELECTRONIC 

IGNITION

G800EC • G600EC
ELECTRONIC 

IGNITION

G800EH
ELECTRONIC 

IGNITION

G800C  • G600C
STANDING PILOT

Cool Wall Installation     

Safety Screen     

Ceramic Glass     

Proflame II Remote Control     

On/Off Remote     

Accent & Ember-bed Lights     

Inner Panels

Black     

Standard - Volcanic Black     

Standard - Rustic Brown     

Castlestone     

Herringbone - Rustic Brown     

Herringbone - Black     

Black Enamel     

Black Glass     

Faceplates

Black     

Brushed Nickel     

Antique Copper     

Finishing Trims
Clean Front     

Outside Finish     

Media

Driftwood Logs     

Birch Logs     

Oak Logs     

Crushed Glass (Various Colors)     

Blower (with Fan Speed Control)     

Outdoor Installation Kit     

Power Vent Kit     

WiFi Kit     

Propane Conversion Kit     

   Not available          Standard          Optional

ACCESSORY OPTIONS


